05 July 2024

Sl.
No.

Description of Goods /
Service

HSN /
SAC Qty Unit

Price Total Tax
Rate

Tax
Amount

Grand
Total

1 Consulting Services 998312 5 7,000 35,000 18% 6,300 41,300

2 Website Design 998314 1 20,000 20,000 18% 3,600 23,600

55,000 9,900 64,900

Amount in Words: Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Only
Payment Terms: Within 15 days of invoice date
Bank Details: ABC Pvt. Ltd., A/C No.: 1234567890, IFSC: ABCD0000123, Bank: XYZ Bank, Branch: Main Branch

For ABC Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:
This is a computer-generated document;